
Venue-Stoney Park 31-Mar-05
Open MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Puxty Dane NSW 28.00 34.25 34.25 1 4.25@11.25m58k 1000.00
Cockburn Chris NSW 29.50 34.00 34.00 2 4.00@11.25m58k 995.71
Wing Joel NSW 22.00 34.00 34.00 3 4.00@11.25m58k 995.71
Green Ryan WA 27.50 33.00 33.00 4 3.00@11.25m58k 978.54
Morris Andrew SA 29.00 32.25 32.25 5 2.25@11.25m58k 965.67
Stone Jason NSW 26.50 32.00 32.00 6 2.00@11.25m58k 961.37
Sheers Curtis QLD 26.00 32.00 32.00 6 2.00@11.25m58k 961.37
Miller Andrew  ACT 26.50 30.25 30.25 8 0.25@11.25m58k 931.33
Cornale Peter SA 20.50 29.00 29.00 9 5.00@12.00m58k 909.87
Adams Nick VIC 26.50 26.50 26.50 10 2.50@12.00m58k 866.95
McMillan Gavin VIC 25.50 24.50 24.50 11 1.50@12.00m58k 849.79
Smith David NSW 20.00 21.50 21.50 12 3.50@13.00m58k 781.12
Cockburn   Mitchell NSW 19.50 13 1.50@13.00m58k 746.78
Cockburn/ Bruce NSW 18.50 14 0.50@13.00m58k 729.61
Moffatt Ben SA 14.50 15 2.50@14.25m58k 660.94
Reeves Scott QLD 2.50 16 2.50@18.25m58k 42.92
Open Men      
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Green Ryan WA 9910 9600 9600 1 9910 1000.00
Cockburn Chris NSW 9270 8790 8790 2 9270 935.42
Puxty Dane NSW 7750 8180 8180 3 8180 825.43
Cockburn   Mitchell NSW 3490 7680 7680 4 7680 774.97
Moffatt Ben SA 3630 6610 6610 5 6610 667.00
Morris Andrew SA 3180 4500 4500 6 4500 454.09

Open Men     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Sheers Curtis QLD 61.7 68.4 68.4 1 68.4 1000.00
Puxty Dane NSW 62.6 66.5 66.5 2 66.5 956.22
Green Ryan WA 59.4 65.4 65.4 3 65.4 930.88
Cockburn   Mitchell NSW 56.0 59.3 59.3 4 59.3 790.32
Cockburn Chris NSW 54.8 58.3 58.3 5 58.3 767.28
Moffatt Ben SA 50.0 53.9 53.9 6 53.9 665.90
Reeves Scott QLD 47.7 53.4 53.4 7 53.4 654.38
McMillan Gavin VIC 50.2 51.3 51.3 8 51.3 605.99
Miller Andrew  ACT 51.5 50.9 50.9 9 51.5 610.60
Morris Andrew SA 47.9 0.0 0.0 10 47.9 527.65
Wing Joel NSW 0.0 0.0

Open Men     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Green Ryan WA 978.54 1000.00 930.88 2909.42 1
Puxty Dane NSW 1000.00 825.43 956.22 2781.65 2
Cockburn Chris NSW 995.71 935.42 767.28 2698.41 3
Cockburn   Mitchell NSW 746.78 774.97 790.32 2312.08 4
Moffatt Ben SA 660.94 667.00 665.90 1993.85 5
Morris Andrew SA 965.67 454.09 527.65 1947.40 6
McMillan Gavin VIC 849.79 289.61 605.99 1745.38 7
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005

Open Women    
Surname Given Name YOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Sheers Emma QLD 38.50 38.00 38.00 1 2.50@10.75m55k 1000.00
Nowlan Karina NSW 30.50 32.50 32.50 2 2.50@11.25m55k 904.00
Skipper Jodie VIC 27.50 27.50 27.50 3 3.50@12.00m55k 824.00
Hayward Belinda NSW 19.50 22.50 22.50 4 4.50@13.00m55k 744.00
Humphrey Cathryn NSW 20.00 21.00 21.00 5 3.00@13.00m55k 720.00
Southwell Nicki ACT 12.50 21.00 21.00 5 3.00@13.00m55k 720.00
Jackson Karen VIC 25.50 2.50 2.50 7 1.50@12.00m55k 792.00

Gatty-Saunt Sarah Inv 34.00 37.00 37.00 1.00@10.75m55k 976.00
Flatborg June DEN 27.00 28.50 28.50 4.50@12.00m55k 840.00

 
Open Women     
Surname Given Name YOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Briant Michale NSW 6450 7300 7300 1 7300 1000.00
Humphrey Cathryn NSW 6110 6380 6380 2 6380 873.97
Nowlan Karina NSW 5480 5520 5520 3 5520 756.16
Jackson Karen VIC 5430 5280 5280 4 5430 743.84
Skipper Jodi VIC 4740 5110 5110 5 5110 700.00
Hayward Belinda NSW 5000 4390 4390 6 5000 684.93
Southwell Nicki ACT 3760 4070 4070 7 4070 557.53
Morris Sally VIC 750 2580 2580 8 2580 353.42

Open Women     Jump
Surname Given Name YOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Sheers Emma QLD 52.4 52.4 52.4 1 52.4 1000.00
Nowlan Karina NSW 46.7 48.5 48.5 2 48.5 889.83
Jackson Karen VIC 41.2 42.2 42.2 3 42.2 711.86
Bowen Kelly VIC 0.0 40.1 40.1 4 40.1 652.54
Hayward Belinda NSW 38.7 38.4 38.4 5 38.7 612.99
Humphrey Cathryn NSW 32.9 34.8 34.8 8 34.8 502.82
Southwell Nicki ACT 32.4 34.3 34.3 7 34.3 488.70

Fladborg June DEN 49.8 49.2 49.2 2 49.8 926.55
Sondergaard Stinne DEN 39.7 41.5 41.5 5 41.5 692.09

Open Women     
Surname Given Name YOB CountrySlalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Nowlan Karina NSW 904.00 756.16 889.83 2549.99 1
Jackson Karen VIC 792.00 743.84 711.86 2247.70 2
Humphrey Cathryn NSW 720.00 873.97 502.82 2096.80 3
Hayward Belinda NSW 744.00 684.93 612.99 2041.93 4
Southwell Nicki ACT 720.00 557.53 488.70 1766.23 5
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Under 17 Boys    
Surname Given Name YOB State Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall

Knight Daniel S.A 26.25 18.50 44.75 1 2.25@13.00m58k 1000.00
Whitcroft Ben VIC 20.25 15.50 35.75 2 2.25@14.25m58k 864.41
Barber Mitchell NSW 4.50 21.50 26.00 3 3.50@14.25m58k 892.66
Carroll Mathew VIC 9.50 16.50 26.00 3 4.50@16.00m58k 779.66
Moss Steven W.A 0.00 19.50 19.50 5 1.50@14.25m58k 847.46
Purcell Nick QLD 8.00 11.00 19.00 6 5.00@18.25m58k 655.37
Hewson Chas W.A 9.00 2.50 11.50 7 3.00@18.25m58k 610.17
Redlick Ben VIC 10.00 0.50 10.50 8 4.00@18.25m58k 632.77
Aristides Alexie Inv. 3.00 5.00 8.00 9 5.00@18.25m55k 112.99
Dickinson Jarred SA 2.00 5.00 7.00 10 5.00@18.25m55k 112.99
Swan Tom SA 3.00 2.00 5.00 11 3.00@18.25m55k 67.80

Under 17 Boys     
Surname Given Name YOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Moss Steven W.A 3240 3260 6500 1 3260 1000.00
Carroll Mathew VIC 2540 2360 4900 2 2540 779.14
Hewson Chas W.A 980 2080 3060 3 2080 638.04
Aristides Alexie Inv. 1170 890 2060 4 1170 358.90

Under 17 Boys     
Surname Given Name YOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Carroll Matthew VIC 36.9 34.0 70.9 1 36.9 1000.00
Moss Steven W.A 31.4 27.3 58.7 2 31.4 674.56
Hewson Chas W.A 21.6 22.5 44.1 3 22.5 147.93

Aristides Alexie Inv. 21.5 24.0 45.5 24.0 236.69

Under 17 Boys     
Surname Given Name YOB CountrySlalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Carroll Mathew VIC 779.66 779.14 1000.00 2558.80 1
Moss Steven W.A 847.46 1000.00 674.56 2522.01 2
Hewson Chas W.A 610.17 638.04 147.93 1396.14 3
Aristides Alexie Inv. 112.99 358.90 236.69 708.58 4
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Under 17 Girls     
Surname Given NameYOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Briant Michale NSW 32.00 32.25 64.25 1 2.25@13.00m55k 1000.00
Scott Chelsea SA 31.00 32.00 63.00 2 2.00@13.00m55k 994.35
Pollock Kate VIC 15.50 14.50 30.00 3 3.50@18.25m55k 621.47
Wallent Stacey SA 14.00 7.50 21.50 4 2.00@18.25m55k 587.57
Weston Kelly SA 19.00 1.50 20.50 5 1.00@16.00m55k 700.56

Under 17 Girls     
Surname Given NameYOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Scott Chelsea SA 4790 4580 9370 1 4790 1000.00
Pollock Kate VIC 3280 3520 6800 2 3520 734.86

Under 17 Girls     
Surname Given NameYOB CountryRound1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Scott Chelsea SA 31.8 31.8 63.6 1 31.8 1000.00
Pollock Kate VIC 25.1 27.2 52.3 2 27.2 755.32

Under 17 Girls     
Surname Given NameYOB CountrySlalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Scott Chelsea SA 994.35 1000.00 1000.00 2994.35 1
Pollock Kate VIC 621.47 734.86 755.32 2111.65 2

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Under 14 Boys    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall

Knight Matthew S.A 33.50 37.00 70.50 1 1.00@13.00m55k 1000.00
Bradstreet Timothy NSW 30.50 34.50 65.00 2 4.50@14.25m55k 932.43
Cavanagh Mitchell W.A 26.00 28.00 54.00 3 4.00@16.00m55k 756.76
Robertson Dale S.A 23.00 26.00 49.00 4 2.00@16.00m55k 702.70
Carroll Josh VIC 16.50 22.25 38.75 5 4.25@18.25m55k 601.35
Maslij Alec VIC 18.00 20.00 38.00 6 2.00@18.25m55k 540.54
Wrenn Nicholas W.A 16.25 20.00 36.25 7 2.00@18.25m55k 540.54
Pollock Alex VIC 34.00 1.00 35.00 8 4.00@14.25m55k 918.92
Wallent Daniel S.A 20.50 1.50 22.00 9 2.50@18.25m55k 554.05

Under 14 Boys     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Bradstreet Timothy NSW 3230 3430 6660 1 3430 1000.00
Pollock Alex VIC 3190 1940 5130 2 3190 930.03
Wrenn Nicholas W.A 2250 2340 4590 3 2340 682.22
Robertson Dale S.A 1880 2610 4490 4 2610 760.93
Carroll Josh VIC 1630 1330 2960 5 1630 475.22
Knight Matthew S.A 1240 1350 2590 6 1350 393.59
Wallent Daniel S.A 1120 1060 2180 7 1120 326.53
Cavanagh Mitchell W.A 1750 140 1890 8 1750 510.20
Mead Myles W.A 740 820 1560 9 820 239.07
Maslij Alec VIC 660 860 1520 10 860 250.73
Louder Joshua NSW 500 410 910 11 500 145.77
Under 14 Boys   
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Carroll Josh VIC 27.1 27.1 54.2 1 27.1 1000.00
Knight Matthew S.A 26.1 25.4 51.5 2 26.1 927.56
Bradstreet Timothy NSW 21.0 22.1 43.1 3 22.1 665.04
Wrenn Nicholas W.A 20.4 21.7 42.1 4 21.7 641.18
Louder Joshua NSW 19.0 19.9 38.9 5 19.9 539.22
Cavanagh Mitchell W.A 18.7 19.1 37.8 6 19.1 496.74
Briant Josh NSW 16.0 14.3 30.3 7 16.0 348.58
Robertson Dale S.A 14.1 15.5 29.6 8 15.5 327.13
Wallent Daniel S.A 13.1 14.6 27.7 9 14.6 290.25
Maslij Alec VIC 0.0 18.7 18.7 10 18.7 476.15

Under 14 Boys     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Bradstreet Timothy NSW 932.43 1000.00 665.04 2597.47 1
Knight Matthew S.A 1000.00 393.59 927.56 2321.15 2
Carroll Josh VIC 601.35 475.22 1000.00 2076.57 3
Wrenn Nicholas W.A 540.54 682.22 641.18 1863.94 4
Robertson Dale S.A 702.70 760.93 327.13 1790.77 5
Cavanagh Mitchell W.A 756.76 510.20 496.74 1763.70 6
Maslij Alec VIC 540.54 250.73 476.15 1267.42 7
Wallent Daniel S.A 554.05 326.53 290.25 1170.83 8

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Under 14 Girls     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Irwin Elissa W.A 43.50 50.00 93.50 1 2.00@14.25m52k 1000.00
Carroll Jacinta VIC 37.50 40.50 78.00 2 4.50@18.25m52k 810.00
Chiron Janys VIC 38.50 37.50 76.00 3 2.50@18.25m52k 770.00
Bradstreet Alyce NSW 32.50 40.00 72.50 4 4.00@18.25m52k 800.00
Mead Samantha W.A 26.00 31.50 57.50 5 1.50@18.25m49k 630.00
Clegg Jacinta NSW 21.00 24.00 45.00 6 0.00@18.25m46k 480.00
Angus Courtney QLD 7.00 7.25 14.25 7 1.25@18.25m37k 145.00
McDonald Jacqui NSW 3.00 9.00 12.00 8 3.00@18.25m37k 180.00

Under 14 Girls     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Irwin Elissa W.A 2850 3250 6100 1 3250 1000.00
Carroll Jacinta VIC 2080 2180 4260 2 2180 670.77
Bradstreet Alyce NSW 990 680 1670 3 990 304.62
Mead Samantha W.A 600 700 1300 4 700 215.38
Chiron Janys VIC 580 580 1160 5 580 178.46
Clegg Jacinta NSW 500 580 1080 6 580 178.46
Angus Courtney QLD 340 580 920 7 580 178.46
McDonald Jacqui NSW 250 250 500 8 250 76.92

Under 14 Girls     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Irwin Elissa W.A 21.0 20.0 41.0 1 21.0 1000.00
Carroll Jacinta VIC 19.2 20.8 40.0 2 20.8 981.04
Chiron Janys VIC 18.9 17.5 36.4 3 18.9 810.00
Clegg Jacinta NSW 10.4 10.6 21.0 4 10.6 254.78
Mead Samantha W.A 9.6 10.9 20.5 5 10.9 269.41
McDonald Jacqui NSW 10.0 10.2 20.2 6 10.2 235.92
Bradstreet Alyce NSW 8.9 9.0 17.9 7 9.0 183.67
Angus Courtney QLD 6.2 6.2 12.4 8 6.2 87.17

Under 14 Girls     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Irwin Elissa W.A 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 1
Carroll Jacinta VIC 810.00 670.77 981.04 2461.81 2
Chiron Janys VIC 770.00 178.46 810.00 1758.46 3
Bradstreet Alyce NSW 800.00 304.62 183.67 1288.29 4
Mead Samantha W.A 630.00 215.38 269.41 1114.80 5
Clegg Jacinta NSW 480.00 178.46 254.78 913.25 6
McDonald Jacqui NSW 180.00 76.92 235.92 492.84 7
Angus Courtney QLD 145.00 178.46 87.17 410.63 8

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Under 21 MEN    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall

Scott Jordon SA 25.50 26.50 52.00 1 2.50@12.00m58k 1000.00
Moffatt Tim S.A 21.00 26.00 47.00 2 2.00@12.00m58k 990.10
Weston Brad SA 14.50 15.25 29.75 3 3.25@14.25m58k 777.23

Under 21 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Scott Jordon SA 5550 6860 12410 1 6860 1000.00
Moffatt Tim S.A 2780 4330 7110 2 4330 631.20

Under 21 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Scott Jordon SA 48.0 47.5 95.5 1 48.0 1000.00
Moffatt Tim S.A 44.4 39.9 84.3 2 44.4 843.48

Under 21 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Scott Jordon SA 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 1
Moffatt Tim S.A 990.10 631.20 843.48 2464.77 3
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Venue-Stoney Park  March 31, 2005
Under 21 WOMEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall

Shead Tamara Inv 25.50 25.50 51.00 1 1.50@14.25m55k 937.50
Schriber Angelika Inv 28.00 22.50 50.50 2 4.00@14.25m55k 1000.00

 
Under 21 WOMEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Schriber Angelika Inv 1590 1030 2620 1 1590 1000.00

Under 21 WOMEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Schriber Angelika Inv 16.1 26.3 42.4 1 26.3 1000.00

Under 21 WOMEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Schriber Angelika Inv 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 1

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Over 21 MEN     

Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Fenwick Robert W.A 27.00 26.00 53.00 1 3.00@12.00m58k 1000.00
Lawn David VIC 25.50 19.50 45.00 2 1.50@12.00m58k 970.59
Kupinic Adrian VIC 16.00 20.50 36.50 3 2.50@13.00m58k 872.55
Sheehy Paul QLD 5.00 20.50 25.50 4 2.50@13.00m58k 872.55
Marshall Hamish VIC 14.00 10.50 24.50 5 2.00@14.25m58k 745.10
Macdonald Mark VIC 5.00 15.50 20.50 6 3.50@14.25m58k 774.51
Marshall Grant NSW 8.50 10.00 18.50 7 4.00@16.00m58k 666.67
Simmonds Stephen NSW 13.50 0.00 13.50 8 1.50@14.25m58k 735.29
Meredith Josh VIC 11.00 0.00 11.00 9 5.00@16.00m58k 686.27
Klimak Anton W.A 2.50 3.50 6.00 10 3.50@18.25m58k 68.63

Over 21 Men     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
McMillan Gavin VIC 2460 2870 5330 1 2870 1000.00
Simmonds Steve NSW 2320 0.00 2320 2 2320 808.36

Over 21 Men     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Kupinic Adrian VIC 36.9 38.4 75.3 1 38.4 1000.00
Macdonald Mark VIC 34.0 30.4 64.4 2 34.0 671.64

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Over 21 WOMEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Funk Jane SA 13.00 23.00 36.00 1 5.00@16.00m55k 864.20
Cavanagh Lisa W.A 28.50 5.00 33.50 2 4.50@14.25m55k 1000.00
Macdonald Shelly VIC 1.50 22.00 23.50 3 4.00@16.00m55k 839.51

Over 35 Women  Slalom Results    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Maczkowiack Rose SA 39.00 25.00 64.00 1 3.00@14.25m52k 1000.00

Over 35 Women  Tricks Results    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Stephen Christine VIC 540 450 990 1 540 1000.00

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Over 35 MEN   RESULTS
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall

Angus Chris QLD 32.00 28.00 60.00 1 2.00@11.25m55k 1000.00
Briant Wayne NSW 31.00 28.25 59.25 2 1.00@11.25m55k 982.14
Adams John VIC 27.00 27.00 54.00 3 3.00@12.00m55k 910.71
Hill Andrew SA 24.50 23.00 47.50 4 0.50@12.00m55k 866.07
Walters Les QLD 20.00 18.50 38.50 5 2.00@13.00m55k 785.71
Cavanagh Gray W.A 14.50 22.50 37.00 6 4.50@13.00m55k 830.36
Rowan Michael VIC  15.50 20.50 36.00 7 2.50@13.00m55k 794.64
Gilman Michael VIC 5.00 27.00 32.00 8 3.00@12.00m55k 910.71
Marshall Dave QLD 13.50 16.00 29.50 9 4.00@14.25m55k 714.29
Clare Andrew QLD 14.50 14.50 29.00 10 2.50@14.25m55k 687.50
Whitcroft Steven VIC 11.00 10.50 21.50 11 5.00@16.00m55k 625.00
O'Toole Neil NSW 18.00 1.50 19.50 12 0.00@13.00m55k 750.00
Fenwick Andrew NSW 5.00 8.00 13.00 13 2.00@16.00m55k 571.43

Over 35 MEN   RESULTS  
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Briant Wayne NSW 2280 2540 4820 1 2540 1000.00
Walters Les QLD 1690 1680 3370 2 1690 665.35
Hill Andrew SA 870 970 1840 3 970 381.89

 
Over 35 MEN   RESULTS  
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Marshall Hamish VIC 33.7 33.4 67.1 1 33.7 1000.00
Hill Andrew SA 29.6 30.4 60.0 2 30.4 759.12
Walters Les QLD 0.0 17.3 17.3 3 17.3 0.00

Over 35 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Hill Andrew SA 866.07 381.89 759.12 2007.09 1
Walters Les QLD 785.71 665.35 0.00 1451.07 2

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Over 45 WOMEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Crisp Sue VIC 29.00 27.00 56.00 1 5.00@18.25m52k 682.35
Puxty Leslie NSW 42.50 4.50 47.00 2 0.50@13.00m52k 1000.00

  

Over 45 WOMEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Crisp Sue 1230 1080 2310 1 1230 1000.00

Over 55 Women  Slalom Results    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Hill Maggie QLD 38.50 28.50 67.00 1 2.50@13.00m49k 1000.00

Over 55 Women  Tricks Results    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score
Hill Maggie QLD 200 420 620 1 420 1000.00

Over 55 Women  Jump Results    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Hill Maggie QLD 10.0 9.9 19.90 1 10 1000.00

Over 55 Women  Overall Results    
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Hill Maggie QLD 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 3000.00 1

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
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Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Over 45 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall

Bradstreet James NSW 44.50 45.00 89.50 1 3.00@12.00m55k 1000.00
Priekulis Waldie VIC 38.00 38.00 76.00 2 2.00@13.00m55k 877.19
Baker Graham QLD 34.50 35.50 70.00 3 5.50@14.25m55k 833.33
Woolley Brian NSW 29.00 28.00 57.00 4 5.00@16.00m55k 719.30
Bingham Robert W.A 22.00 21.00 43.00 5 4.00@18.25m55k 596.49
Wrenn Michael W.A 20.50 21.00 41.50 6 3.00@18.25m55k 578.95
Louder Mark NSW 21.00 20.50 41.50 6 3.00@18.25m55k 578.95
Stephen Craig VIC 1.50 31.00 32.50 8 1.00@14.25m55k 754.39
Weston Dave SA 5.50 26.00 31.50 9 2.00@16.00m55k 666.67
Leamon Graham QLD 25.50 5.00 30.50 10 1.50@16.00m55k 657.89

Over 45 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Louder Mark NSW 1370 1630 3000 1 1630 1000.00
Woolley Brian NSW 1300 1210 2510 2 1300 797.55
Bingham Robert W.A 1080 940 2020 3 1080 662.58
Priekulis Waldie VIC 660 660 4 660 404.91
Baker Graham QLD 530 530 5 530 325.15

Over 45 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Louder Mark NSW 32.7 34.6 67.3 1 34.6 1000.00
Stephen Craig VIC 21.7 28.9 50.6 2 28.9 609.59

Over 45 MEN  OVERALL Results
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Jump Total Place
Louder Mark NSW 578.95 1000.00 1000.00 2578.95 1

Chief Judge _______________________ Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47

Hosted by:- Queensland Water Ski Association

CONNELLY

SLALOM Results

AUSTRALIAN WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results prepared by the Australian Water Ski Federation Tournament Division

TRICKS Results

JUMP Results



Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Over 55 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall

Bonney Frank W.A 26.00 27.00 53.00 1 3.00@16.00m52k 1000.00
Cunningham Tony VIC 14.00 5.00 19.00 2 2.00@18.25m49k 606.06

Over 55 MEN     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Crisp Richard VIC 2610 2750 5360 1 2750 1000.00
Cunningham Tony VIC 1220 1370 2590 2 1370 498.18

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
Results prepared by the Australian Water Ski Federation Tournament Division

TRICKS Results

Hosted by:- Queensland Water Ski Association

SLALOM Results

CONNELLY
AUSTRALIAN WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS



Venue-Stoney Park 04AUS922 March 31, 2005
Under 10     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Briant Joshua NSW 34.00 39.00 73.00 1 3.00@18.25m46k 1000.00
Crisp Patrick VIC 25.50 28.00 53.50 2 4.00@18.25m40k 717.95
Agnus Blake QLD 0.00 20.25 20.25 3 2.25@18.25m37k 519.23
Wallent Josh SA 7.50 2.00 9.50 4 1.50@18.25m31k 192.31

Under 10     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Round1 Round 2 Score Place Best Score Overall
Briant Joshua NSW 3230 1110 4340 1 3230 1000.00
Irwin Brooke WA 440 400 840 2 440 136.22
Agnus Blake QLD 330 380 710 3 380 117.65
Wallent Josh SA 300 320 620 4 320 99.07
Crisp Patrick VIC 370 250 620 4 370 114.55
Cavanagh Grace WA 240 160 400 6 240 74.30

Under 10     
Surname Given Name YOB Country Slalom Tricks Total Place
Briant Joshua NSW 1000.00 1000.00 2000.00 1
Crisp Patrick VIC 717.95 114.55 832.50 2
Agnus Blake QLD 519.23 117.65 636.88 3
Wallent Josh SA 192.31 99.07 291.38 4

Chief Judge _______________________Chief Scorer ____________________________31/03/05 15:47
Results prepared by the Australian Water Ski Federation Tournament Division

CONNELLY

OVERALL Results

AUSTRALIAN WATER SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS
Hosted by:- Queensland Water Ski Association

SLALOM Results

TRICKS Results



NEW SOUTH WALES 8723.50
SOUTH AUSTRALIA 8682.84
WESTERN AUSTRALIA 8605.43
VICTORIA 7955.81
QUEENSLAND 7744.37
ACT 3308.16

  NATIONALS TEAM SCORING 2004


